ACV Series
Energy Saving Air Curtains
.....................................................................................................................
.....................................................................................................................
The ACV Series is intended
for exclusive shop
entrances and other
environments with high

(l)
Sound
Level*3
(dB(A))
Voltage
Motor
(V)
Amperage
Motor
(A)
Height /
Length
(mm)
Weight
 (kg)
ACV2000SW 23.5 1980/3800 25/19 2.5 47/64 230V~ 4.3 2000 95
ACV2500SW 29.3 2340/4500 25/23 3.3 48/65 230V~ 5.0 2500 110
ACV3000SW 34.6 2660/5100 23/17 3.9 48/65 230V~ 5.7 3000 126
*1) Applicable at water temperature 80/60°C, air temperature in +15°C, 60/40°C available on request.
*2) ∆t = temperature rise of passing air at maximum heat output and lowest / highest airflow
*3) Conditions: Distance to the unit: 5 meters. Directional factor: 2. Equivalent absorption area: 200m2
TECHNICAL DATA - Electric

(dB(A))
Voltage
Motor
(V)
Amperage
Motor
(A)
Amperage
heat
(A)
Height /
Length
(mm)
Weight
 (kg)
ACV2000SE 16.2 1980/3800 28/14 47/64 230V~ 4.3 415V/23.4 2000 95
ACV2500SE 19.8 2340/4500 23/12 48/65 230V~ 5.1 415V/28.6 2500 110
ACV3000SE 23.4 2660/5100 34/18 48/65 230V~ 5.8 415V/33.8 3000 126
*1) ∆t = temperature rise of passing air at maximum heat output and lowest / highest airflow
*2) Conditions: Distance to the unit: 5 meters. Directional factor: 2. Equivalent absorption area: 200m2
*3) ACV3000 is available in special design with output steps 0/12/18kW
Side View* Front View